"Your Conduit Partner"
FNX
POLYAMIDE CORRUGATED CONDUIT, WIRE BRAIDED - fleksan.com
Infos of FNX :
POLYAMIDE CORRUGATED CONDUIT, WIRE BRAIDED
 IP66
MIN
-20
MAX
115
CERT
FNX
Sizes & Prices :
Product Code Size Size  A
(mm)
 B
(mm)
 C
(mm)
 D
(mm)
Meters in Pack
(m)
Net Weight
(kg/m)
Unit Price
(USD/m)
FNX007 6.50 12.00 100.00 0,000 1,23
FNX009 8.50 14.00 100.00 0,000 1,51
FNX010 PG9 10.00 15.00 100.00 0,000 1,71
FNX012 PG11 12.00 17.00 50.00 0,000 2,09
FNX014 PG13.5 14.00 19.00 50.00 0,000 2,47
FNX017 PG16 16.50 23.00 50.00 0,000 2,95
FNX020 19.50 26.00 50.00 0,000 3,67
FNX023 PG21 23.00 30.00 50.00 0,000 4,00
FNX026 26.00 33.00 25.00 0,000 4,38
FNX029 PG29 29.00 36.00 25.00 0,000 5,16
FNX036 PG36 36.00 44.00 25.00 0,000 6,28
FNX048 PG48 48.00 56.00 25.00 0,000 8,84
Accessories :
CONDUIT CONNECTOR, POLYAMIDE,
BLACK
TERMINATION BOX, POLYAMIDE,
BLACK
POLYAMIDE CONDUIT, FLAME
RETARDANT V0, BLACK
POLYAMIDE CORRUGATED CONDUIT,
STAINLESS BRAIDED
F1000 F1600 FNH FNXS
CONDUIT CONNECTOR, POLYAMIDE,
BLACK
TERMINATION BOX, POLYAMIDE,
BLACK
POLYAMIDE CONDUIT, FLAME
RETARDANT V0, BLACK
POLYAMIDE CORRUGATED CONDUIT,
STAINLESS BRAIDED
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1fleksan.com